
71 Strzelecki Ave, Sunshine West

Wrinkle resistant 100% Premium Cotton
Yarn dyed subtle herringbone weave fabric

 

Advanced performance fabric finish for better wrinkle resistance
Mens features modern collar, chest pocket, twin back pleats and 
adjustable cuff. Can be worn tucked in or out

sales@danzo.com.au 1300 550 168

Fabric

Style

S912ML

SIZE

*
10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

POA

POA

POA

POA

$52.0 

$49.4

$44.2

$46.8

Price

$54.0

$51.5

$48.5

$45.95

$57.0

$54.0

$51.5

$48.5

 

Mens Regent L/S Shirt

Ladies Mock up

Front

S912ML Mens Regent L/S Shirt

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
GARMENT ½ 
CHEST (CM)
TO FIT NECK 

(CM)

4XL 5XL

50.5 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 67 71 75

36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52

Back

$59.0

$56.5

$53.5

$50.95

Right
Chest

Right
Chest


