

COMPANY/ ENTITY

CONTACT PERSON

PHONE NO.

EMAIL ADDRESS

DELIVERY ADDRESS



Mens Regent L/S Shirt

Fabric

Wrinkle resistant 100% Premium Cotton Yarn dyed subtle herringbone weave fabric

Style

Advanced performance fabric finish for better wrinkle resistance Mens features modern collar, chest pocket, twin back pleats and adjustable cuff. Can be worn tucked in or out

Ladies Mock up





Measurement Information

S912ML Mens Regent L/S Shirt

SIZE	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
GARMENT 1/2 CHEST (CM)	50.5	53	55.5	58	60.5	63	67	71	75
TO FIT NECK (CM)	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52

ORDER STEPS

01	Colour, Size & Qty: (e.g. black Mx3, Lx7)						
	Printing Embroidery						
02	Pre-Production Approval* Send logo/artwork to: artwork@danzo.com.au receive proof & invoice						
03	Payment & Production Approx 1 week lead time						
04	Pick up Delivery *\$12+GST Flat						

PRICE INFORMATION

		PRIN	EMBROIDERY				
QTY	Price	Right Chest	Left Chest & Back	Right Chest	Left Chest & Back		
10-19	\$52.0	\$54.0	\$59.0	\$57.0	POA		
20-49	\$49.4	\$51.5	\$56.5	\$54.0	POA		
50-99	\$44.2	\$48.5	\$53.5	\$51.5	POA		
100-199	\$46.8	\$45.95	\$50.95	\$48.5	POA		
200+	Ask For Quote						
Set up fee from \$60 per Logo. All Prices are FX-GST							

Set up fee from \$60 per Logo. All Prices are EX-GST. Pint area: chest, ≤10cm back≤A4. Other/additional position available by quote. DIY Option: oder transfer film and print on your garments.

*Artwork Format:

